Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Cat. Livre

Final

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:56:39

Euroindy 0,910 km

I

10/12/2022 11:22
o Il

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 39.537 +0.170 05:59.134
(5) Jodo Oliveira 15 39.997 +0.630 06:39.131
T 39.791 +2.596 57:19.168
2 37.821 +0.626 57:56.989 (323) Catarina Amorim
3 37.436 +0.241 58:34.425 1 44.129 +4.693 57:23.844
4 37.257 +0.062 59:11.682 2 40.161 +0.725 58:04.005
5 37.195 59:48.877 3 39.436 58:43.441
6 37.378 +0.183 00:26.255 4 39.722 +0.286 59:23.163
7 38.088 +0.893 01:04.343 5 40.062 +0.626 00:03.225
8 37.214 +0.019 01:41.557 6 40.001 +0.565 00:43.226
9 38.023 +0.828 02:19.580 7 40.118 +0.682 01:23.344
10 37.402 +0.207 02:56.982 8 40.675 +1.239 02:04.019
11 37.465 +0.270 03:34.447 9 40.385 +0.949 02:44.404
12 38.409 +1.214 04:12.856 10 40.168 +0.732 03:24.572
13 37.724 +0.529 04:50.580 1 40.241 +0.805 04:04.813
14 37.679 +0.484 05:28.259 12 40.175 +0.739 04:44.988
15 37.823 +0.628 06:06.082 13 40.199 +0.763 05:25.187
14 40.495 +1.059 06:05.682
(74) Filipe Castro 15 40.338 +0.902 06:46.020
T 70.836 +1.384 57:20.821
2 39.718 +0.266 58:00.539 (31) Pedro Mendes
3 39.787 +0.335 58:40.326 1 42.259 +1.965 57:22.839
4 39.549 +0.097 59:19.875 2 41.034 +0.740 58:03.873
5 39.590 +0.138 59:59.465 3 40.444 +0.150 58:44.317
6 39.452 00:38.917 4 40.543 +0.249 59:24.860
7 39.782 +0.330 01:18.699 5 40.694 +0.400 00:05.554
8 39.644 +0.192 01:58.343 6 40.857 +0.563 00:46.411
9 39.621 +0.169 02:37.964 7 40.294 01:26.705
10 39.491 +0.039 03:17.455 8 40.641 +0.347 02:07.346
11 39.609 +0.157 03:57.064 9 40.378 +0.084 02:47.724
12 39.802 +0.350 04:36.866 10 40.771 +0.477 03:28.495
13 39.692 +0.240 05:16.558 1 40.775 +0.481 04:09.270
14 39.520 +0.068 05:56.078 12 40.712 +0.418 04:49.982
15 39.699 +0.247 06:35.777 13 41.762 +1.468 05:31.744
14 40.714 +0.420 06:12.458
(313) Ruben Sa
T 72.232 +3.240 57:22.047 (317) Julio Fonseca
2 40.321 +1.329 58:03.268 T 73.857 +3.662 57:24.742
3 39.690 +0.698 58:42.958 2 41.667 +1.472 58:06.409
4 39.503 +0.511 59:22.461 3 40.527 +0.332 58:46.936
5 39.170 40.178 00:01.631 4 40.562 +0.367 59:27.498
6 38.992 00:40.623 5 40.306 +0.111 00:07.804
7 39.155 +0.163 01:19.778 6 40.465 +0.270 00:48.269
8 39.829 +0.837 01:59.607 7 40.196 +0.001 01:28.465
° 39.500 +0.508 02:39.107 8 40.347 +0.152 02:08.812
10 39.452 +0.460 03:18.559 9 40.367 +0.172 02:49.179
11 39.367 +0.375 03:57.926 10 40.195 03:29.374
12 40.538 +1.546 04:38.464 11 40.436 +0.241 04:09.810
13 39.355 +0.363 05:17.819 12 40.592 +0.397 04:50.402
14 39.401 +0.409 05:57.220 13 41.741 +1.546 05:32.143
15 39.563 +0.571 06:36.783 14 40.639 +0.444 06:12.782
(8) Guilherme Silva
T 70.895 +1.528 57:21.074
2 39.771 +0.404 58:00.845
3 39.847 +0.480 58:40.692
4 39.616 +0.249 59:20.308
5 39.536 +0.169 59:59.844
6 39.367 00:39.211
7 39.798 +0.431 01:19.009
8 39.601 +0.234 01:58.610
9 39.723 +0.356 02:38.333
10 39.474 +0.107 03:17.807
11 39.581 +0.214 03:57.388
12 42.598 +3.231 04:39.986
13 39.611 +0.244 05:19.597
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